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Approx. 55,411 GIS Acres
on 08/24 1015
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Total Acres

Date Growth Total
7/11/2021 |1 1
7/12/2021 |2 1
7/21/2021 |85 83
7/23/2021 (274 189
7/25/2021 2,706 2,432
7/27/2021 6,772 4,066
7/28/2021 {11,765 4,993
7/30/2021 12,310 545
7/31/2021 | 15,252 2,942
8/2/2021 |18,107 2,855
8/4/2021 20,146 2,039
8/5/2021 |20,761 614
8/6/2021 | 25,745 4,984
8/7/2021 |31,069 5,324
8/8/2021 140,157 9,088
8/9/2021 |45,590 5,433
8/10/2021 | 46,691 1,101
8/11/2021 48,679 1,988
8/13/2021 48,770 91
8/14/2021 |54,973 6,203
8/15/2021 | 55,686 713
8/16/2021 |55,834 148
8/21/2021 | 55,882 48
8/24/2021 55,411 -471
Previously reported acres that are no
longer valid due to improved mapping
from field verification.
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